
WOMEN PWT RESULTS

Women PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 267.0 160.0 0

2 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 220.0 145.0 0

3 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 238.9 145.0 0

4 DaeMonica Gomez Uniontown High School 192.0 115.0 0

5 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 186.3 105.0 0

6 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 208.1 105.0 0

7 Tori Switch Horton Chargers 208.4 0 0

8 Chey-Se Kahbeah Horton Chargers 255.1 0 0

Women PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 267.0 365.0 0

2 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 238.9 325.0 0

3 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 208.1 225.0 0

4 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 220.0 225.0 0

5 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 186.3 205.0 0

6 DaeMonica Gomez Uniontown High School 192.0 190.0 0

7 Tori Switch Horton Chargers 208.4 0 0

8 Chey-Se Kahbeah Horton Chargers 255.1 0 0

Women PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 267.0 160.0 0

2 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 238.9 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 220.0 150.0 0

4 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 186.3 140.0 0

5 DaeMonica Gomez Uniontown High School 192.0 125.0 0

6 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 208.1 125.0 0

7 Tori Switch Horton Chargers 208.4 0 0

8 Chey-Se Kahbeah Horton Chargers 255.1 0 0

Women PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 267.0 685.0 10

2 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 238.9 625.0 8

3 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 220.0 520.0 6

4 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 208.1 455.0 4

5 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 186.3 450.0 2

6 DaeMonica Gomez Uniontown High School 192.0 430.0 1

7 Tori Switch Horton Chargers 208.4 0 0

8 Chey-Se Kahbeah Horton Chargers 255.1 0 0


